
Please see your travel agent for details

DREAMS LOS CABOS - Mexico

    WINTER    WINTER
SALE!!!!! SALE!!!!! Up to 30% OFF!Up to 30% OFF!
VALID FROM GATEWAYS: ALL

BOOKING WINDOW: DECEMBER 19TH, 2009 - FEBRUARY 6TH, 2010

TRAVEL PERIOD: JANUARY 1ST, 2010 - AUGUST 27TH, 2010

LAST DATE OF CHECK-OUT: BOOKINGS AFTER AUGUST 28TH, 2010 TO BE COMBINED WITH EBB5

BLACK-OUT DATES FOR PROMOTION: NONE

ROOMING LIST /VOUCHER CODE WINTERSALE
BASED ON USE DATE: YES

BASED ON ARRIVAL DATE: NO

IN ORDER TO AVOID THE INVOICING OF YOUR BOOKINGS AT A HIGHER RATE, PLEASE MARK YOUR ROOMING-LIST AND VOUCHERS WITH THE ABOVE CODES, PLEASE MARK YOUR 
ROOMING-LIST AND VOUCHERS WITH BOTH CODES IN CASE OF USING 2 PROMOTIONS BACK-TO-BACK!

JANUARY 1 - 29 JANUARY 30 - APRIL 3 APRIL 4 - JUNE 25 JUNE 26 - AUGUST 27

Junior Suite Ocean View

Luxury One bedroom Suite

Preferred Club Jr. Suite Ocean View

Honeymoon One Bedroom Suite

$157

$196

$199

$200

$179

$224

$228

$229

$149

$185

$189

$190

$156

$194

$196

$198

PROMOTION CONSISTS OF:

ADDED VALUE:

ADDED VALUE RESTRICTIONS

APPLICABLE FOR GROUPS: YES

RESTRICTIONS:

UP TO 30% OFF IN CONTRACTED NET RATES PLUS $200USD RESORT 
CREDIT

200usd RESORT CREDIT *restrictions apply    

 Per room per stay to be applicable as follow: • $100 USD for Spa: 2 coupons of 
$40 USD and 1 coupon of $20 USD 

• $60 USD for romantic dinner: 1 coupon of $40 USD and 1 coupon of $20 USD 
• $40 USD for bottles of wine at any restaurant: 4 coupons of $10 USD     

PRICES ARE PER PERSON, PER NIGHT. VALID ONLY FOR NEW BOOKINGS. REST OF TERMS & 
CONDITIONS REMAIN AS PER CONTRACT. NOT COMBINABLE WITH ANY OTHER PROMOTIONS. THE RATES THAT 

THE HOTEL WILL BE APPLYING WILL BE THE ONES DISPLAYED ABOVE.  THE PROMOTION WILL NOT BE 
APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS THAT ARRIVE BEFORE THE TRAVEL WINDOW STARTS AND CROSS THE 

PROMOTION.  

in CAD$in CAD$ in CAD$


