## DREAMS LOS CABOS - Mexico DREAMS LOS CABOS - Mexico SUITES GOLF RESORT & SPA



VALID FROM GATEWAYS:	ALL		
BOOKING WINDOW:	DECEMBER 19TH, 2009 - FEBRUARY 6TH, 2010		
TRAVEL PERIOD:	JANUARY 1ST, 2010 - AUGUST 27TH, 2010		
LAST DATE OF CHECK-OUT:	BOOKINGS AFTER AUGUST 28TH, 2010 TO BE COMBINED WITH EBB5		
BLACK-OUT DATES FOR PROMOTION:	NONE		
ROOMING LIST /VOUCHER CODE	WINTERSALE		
BASED ON USE DATE:	YES		
BASED ON ARRIVAL DATE:	NO		

IN ORDER TO AVOID THE INVOICING OF YOUR BOOKINGS AT A HIGHER RATE, PLEASE MARK YOUR ROOMING-LIST AND VOUCHERS WITH THE ABOVE CODES, PLEASE MARK YOUR ROOMING-LIST AND VOUCHERS WITH BOTH CODES IN CASE OF USING 2 PROMOTIONS BACK-TO-BACK!

,				
	JANUARY 1 - 29	JANUARY 30 - APRIL 3	APRIL 4 - JUNE 25	JUNE 26 - AUGUST 27
Junior Suite Ocean View	\$157	\$179	\$149	\$156
Luxury One bedroom Suite	\$196	\$224	<b>\$185</b>	\$194
Preferred Club Jr. Suite Ocean Vie	w <b>\$199</b>	\$228	<b>\$189</b>	\$196
Honeymoon One Bedroom Suite	\$200	\$229	<b>\$190</b>	<b>\$198</b>
	in	CAD\$ in CAL	)\$in 6	AD\$

PROMOTION CONSISTS OF:	UP TO 30% OFF IN CONTRACTED NET RATES PLUS \$200USD RESORT CREDIT
ADDED VALUE:	200usd RESORT CREDIT *restrictions apply
ADDED VALUE RESTRICTIONS	Per room per stay to be applicable as follow: • \$100 USD for Spa: 2 coupons of \$40 USD and 1 coupon of \$20 USD • \$60 USD for romantic dinner: 1 coupon of \$40 USD and 1 coupon of \$20 USD • \$40 USD for bottles of wine at any restaurant: 4 coupons of \$10 USD
APPLICABLE FOR GROUPS:	YES
RESTRICTIONS:	PRICES ARE PER PERSON, PER NIGHT. VALID ONLY FOR NEW BOOKINGS. REST OF TERMS & CONDITIONS REMAIN AS PER CONTRACT. NOT COMBINABLE WITH ANY OTHER PROMOTIONS. THE RATES THAT THE HOTEL WILL BE APPLYING WILL BE THE ONES DISPLAYED ABOVE. THE PROMOTION WILL NOT BE APPLICABLE TO BOOKINGS THAT ARRIVE BEFORE THE TRAVEL WINDOW STARTS AND CROSS THE PROMOTION.

Please see your travel agent for details

